Export Pricelist
2018/04
INDICE - INDEX - TABLE DES MATIÈRES - VERZEICHNIS - ÍNDICE
PROTEZIONI PER TORNI
SAFETY   GUARDS  FOR TURNING  MACHINES
PROTECTEURS   POUR  TOURS
SICHERHEITSVORRICHTUNGEN  FÜR  DREHBÄNKE

€ 294,00
€ 369,00
€ 460,00
€ 535,00
€ 2.170,00
€ 1.170,00
1 LATHES
4
1 LATHES MINOR-poly. or glass screens -micro w/roller lever not precab. 14MIC003
1MAERCM Sliding guard x lathe w/micro € 761,00
1MAERCMV Sliding guard x lathe w/micro (glass)
1MSPECIALCM Sliding guard x lathe w/micro
1MSPECIALCMV  Sliding guard x lathe w/micro (glass)
15LLS14 Supplement for LED Light System -10W
1 LATHES MAJOR -poly. or glass screens -micro w/roller lever not precab. 14MIC003
1MJ700CM Sliding guard x lathe w/micro Dia. 700
1MJ700CMV Sliding guard x lathe w/micro (glass) Dia. 700
1MJ800CM Sliding guard x lathe w/micro Dia. 800
1MJ800CMV Sliding guard x lathe w/micro (glass) Dia. 800
1MJ1000CM Sliding guard x lathe w/micro Dia. 1000
1MJ1000CMV Sliding guard x lathe w/micro (glass) Dia. 1000
1MJ1200CM Sliding guard x lathe w/micro Dia. 1200
1MJ1200CMV Sliding guard x lathe w/micro (glass) Dia. 1200
1MJ1500CM Sliding guard x lathe w/micro Dia. 1500
1MJ1500CMV Sliding guard x lathe w/micro (glass) Dia. 1500
15LLS7 Supplement for LED Light System  - 5W
Code Description Unit Price
extra: led LLS14
extra: led LLS7

1LA800CM Side guard x lathe w/micro Dia.800 € 523,00
1LA1000CM Side guard x lathe w/micro Dia.1000 € 603,00
1LA1200CM Side guard x lathe w/micro Dia.1200 € 603,00
1LA1300CM Side guard x lathe w/micro Dia.1300 € 633,00
1LA1500CM Side guard x lathe w/micro Dia.1500 € 633,00
1LA1600CM Side guard x lathe w/micro Dia.1600 € 679,00
1LA1800CM Side guard x lathe w/micro Dia.1800 € 712,00
1LA2000CM Side guard x lathe w/micro Dia.2000 € 712,00
1 LATHES TP metal screen -Big Lathes-micro with Roller Lever not precabled 14MIC003
1TP700CM Steel guard x lathe chuck w/2 hinges - 2 micro Dia.700 € 624,00
1TP800CM Steel guard x lathe chuck w/2 hinges - 2 micro Dia.800 € 643,00
1TP1000CM Steel guard x lathe chuck w/2 hinges - 2 micro Dia.1000 € 668,00
1TP1200CM Steel guard x lathe chuck w/2 hinges - 2 micro Dia.1200 € 687,00
1TP1500CM Steel guard x lathe chuck w/2 hinges - 2 micro Dia.1500 € 712,00
1 LATHES TGS01CM (1 screen) - TGS02 (2 screens) Vertical Lathes micro w/L-Type Key 14MIC004M
1TGS01CM1500 Sliding guard  (one poly. screen) with micro -up to Dia. 1500 h 500 € 2.090,00
1TGS01CM1700 Sliding guard  (one poly. screen) with micro -up to Dia. 1700 h 500 € 2.174,00
1TGS01CM2000 Sliding guard  (one poly. screen) with micro -up to Dia. 2000 h 500 € 2.260,00
1TGS02CM1500 Sliding guard  (two poly. screens) with micro -up to Dia. 1500 h 500 ea. € 3.854,00
1TGS02CM1700 Sliding guard  (two poly. screens) with micro -up to Dia. 1700 h 500 ea. € 4.016,00
1TGS02CM2000 Sliding guard  (two poly. screens) with micro -up to Dia. 2000 h 500 ea. € 4.175,00
TGS01 TGS02
1  TURNING MACHINES
1 LATHES AM Customized guards-dimensions tba (poly.or glass screen) micro w/L-Type Key 14MIC004
1AM….CM Sliding guard for lathe chuck w/micro - price on request ea. ……,00
Code Description Unit Price
Packing   € 400,00 - supplement for wooden case
6
1 LATHES LE (bar size: square or hexagon or round t.b.a)
1LEC Safety lever x lathe carriage € 436,00
1LET Safety laver x lathe headstock € 436,00
1LE2CT Double safety levers under headstock and carriage € 872,00
1 LATHES POST
1POST Rear panel guard x lathe (870wide x total h 650mm) € 580,00
1 LATHES AB
1AB Rear guard polycarbonate panel (1000wide x feet h500mm =total h1500mm) € 1.070,00
1 LATHES AR (aramide fabric) Pair (right side + left side)
1AR500100 Pair of roll-blinders   500 x h100 w/metal box 60x60x120mm set € 550,00
1AR1000150 Pair of roll-blinders 1000 x h150 w/metal box 75x75x200mm set € 550,00
1AR1500150 Pair of roll-blinders 1500 x h150 w/metal box 75x75x200mm set € 550,00
1AR1500200 Pair of roll-blinders 1500 x h200 w/metal box 75x75x275mm set € 560,00
1AR2000200 Pair of roll-blinders 2000 x h200 w/metal box 75x75x275mm set € 560,00
1AR3000250 Pair of roll-blinders 3000 x h250 w/metal box 80x80x300mm set € 770,00
1AR4000250 Pair of roll-blinders 4000 x h250 w/metal box 105x105x300mm set € 1.100,00
1AR5000250 Pair of roll-blinders 5000 x h250 w/metal box 105x105x350mm set € 1.100,00
1AR4000300 Pair of roll-blinders 4000 x h300 w/metal box 105x105x400mm set € 1.324,00
1AR5000300 Pair of roll-blinders 5000 x h300 w/metal box 105x105x400mm set € 1.324,00
1AR6000350 Pair of roll-blinders 6000 x h350 w/metal box 140x140x450mm set € 1.494,00
1AR7000300DB Pair of roll-blinders 7000 x h300 w/double metal box 150x150x600mm set € 3.660,00
1AR8000300DB Pair of roll-blinders 8000 x h300 w/double metal box 150x150x600mm set € 3.660,00
w/double metal box
Code Description Unit Price
1 LATHES OM
1OM Polycarbonate floor panel x working areas (1200wide x feet h200mm =total h1600mm) € 580,00
1  TURNING MACHINES
POST AB OM
7
1 LATHES FI
1FI Swarf hook L=500 € 110,00
1 LATHES PED - (bar length to be advised- max 2000mm long)
1PED Emergency foot bar x lathe stop € 363,00
1 LATHES TAO
1TAOSM Guard for upper/rear lathe machine drawbar without micro € 160,00
1 LATHES CSA
1CSA9 Safety key for chucks   9mm square € 190,00
1CSA10 Safety key for chucks 10mm square € 190,00
1CSA11 Safety key for chucks 11mm square € 190,00
1CSA12 Safety key for chucks 12mm square € 190,00
1CSA13 Safety key for chucks 13mm square € 190,00
1CSA14 Safety key for chucks 14mm square € 190,00
1CSA15 Safety key for chucks 15mm square € 190,00
Unit Price Description Code
1  TURNING MACHINES
L
Marco

2TA1CM Table guard w/micro front 1000 x side 500 x h300mm * € 615,00
2TA2CM Table guard w/micro front 1000 x side 500 x h400mm * € 660,00
2TA3CM Table guard w/micro front 1000 x side 500 x h500mm * € 690,00
2TAM1CM Table guard w/micro front 1000 x side 500 x h300mm+ vice aperture  * € 670,00
2TAM2CM Table guard w/micro front 1000 x side 500 x h400mm+ vice aperture  * € 715,00
2TAM3CM Table guard w/micro front 1000 x side 500 x h500mm+ vice aperture  * € 745,00
*Suppl.5% every 100mm of extra length/ Suppl.5% tous les 100mm de lounguer extra.
Mod.TA Mod.TAM
with vice aperture
*Suppl.5% every 100mm of extra length / Suppl.5% tous les 100mm de lounguer extra.
10
2  MILLING MACHINES
2 MILLING M. FBB with balanced arm. poly screen h240mm
2 micros  w/piston 14MIC001 -1 micro w/roller lever precalbed  14MIC002
2FBB300CMRH € 770,00
2FBB350CMRH Spindle guard w/3 micros - screen dia. 350mm/gas spring RH € 770,00
2FBB400CMRH Spindle guard w/3 micros - screen dia. 400mm/gas spring RH € 770,00
2FBB450CMRH Spindle guard w/3 micros - screen dia. 450mm/gas spring RH € 793,00
2FBB500CMRH Spindle guard w/3 micros - screen dia. 500mm/gas spring RH € 793,00
2FBB600CMRH Spindle guard w/3 micros - screen dia. 600mm/gas spring RH € 793,00
….…………..LH Left Hand fitting
2FBB600FCMRH Spindle guard w/3 micros - flat screen 600 mm x h 400/gas spring RH € 793,00
……………… LH Left Hand fitting
Flat screen
Code Description Unit Price
2 MILLING M. FB- poly screen h240mm - 2 micros with piston 14MIC001
2FB300CMRH Spindle guard w/2 micros - screen dia. 300mm RH(Right Hand fitting) € 635,00
2FB350CMRH Spindle guard w/2 micros - screen dia. 350mm RH € 635,00
2FB400CMRH Spindle guard w/2 micros - screen dia. 400mm RH € 635,00
2FB450CMRH Spindle guard w/2 micros - screen dia. 450mm RH € 658,00
2FB500CMRH Spindle guard w/2 micros - screen dia. 500mm RH € 658,00
2FB600CMRH Spindle guard w/2 micros - screen dia. 600mm RH € 658,00
……………LH Left hand fitting
2FB600FCMRH Spindle guard w/2 micros - flat screen 600mm x h 400mm RH € 658,00
……………..LH Left hand fitting
FB/Round Screen - supplement forLed Light System 20W15LLS20 € 130,00
15LLS7 FB/Flat Screen  - supplement for LED Light System  5W € 180,00
FBB/Round Screen - supplement  for Led Light System 20W15LLS20 € 130,00
15LLS7 FBB/Flat Screen - supplement for Led Light System 5W € 180,00
Flat screen
Code Description Unit Price
Spindle guard w/3 micros - screen dia. 300mm/gas spring RH  (Right Hand fitting)
Marco
Ovale
Sara.Falomi
Ovale
11
2  MILLING MACHINES
Flat screen
Code Description Unit Price
2FA500CMRH Spindle guard w/2 micros - screen dia. 500mm RH € 643,00
2FA600CMRH Spindle guard w/2 micros - screen dia. 600mm RH € 643,00
……………LH Left Hand fitting
2FA600FCMRH Spindle guard w/2 micros - flat screen 600 mm x h 400 mm RH € 643,00
……….. …...LH Left Hand fitting
2 MILLING M. FA -poly screen h240mm h 240 - 2micros with piston 14MIC001
2FA300CMRH Spindle guard w/2 micros - screen dia. 300mm RH (Right Hand fitting) € 620,00
2FA350CMRH Spindle guard w/2 micros - screen dia. 350mm RH € 620,00
2FA400CMRH Spindle guard w/2 micros - screen dia. 400mm RH € 620,00
2FA450CMRH Spindle guard w/2 micros - screen dia. 450mm RH € 643,00
FA/Round Screen -supplement for Led Light System 20W15LLS20 € 130,00
15LLS7 FA/Flat Screen - supplement for Led Light System 5W € 180,00
2 MILLING M.
2FAB300CMRH € 752,00
2FAB350CMRH Spindle guard w/3 micros/screen dia. 350/gas spring RH € 752,00
2FAB400CMRH Spindle guard w/3 micros/screen dia. 400/gas spring RH € 752,00
2FAB450CMRH Spindle guard w/3 micros/screen dia. 450/gas spring RH € 775,00
2FAB500CMRH Spindle guard w/3 micros/screen dia. 500/gas spring RH € 775,00
2FAB600CMRH Spindle guard w/3 micros/screen dia. 600/gas spring RH max dia. 600mm € 775,00
…….………..LH Left Hand fitting
2FAB600FCMRH Spindle guard w/3 micros/flat screen 600 mm x h 400/gas spring RH € 775,00
………..…….. LH Left Hand fitting
Flat screen
FAB/Round Screen - supplement for Led Light System 20W 15LLS20 € 130,00
15LLS7 FAB/Flat Screen - supplement for Led Light System  5W € 180,00

MO2LSM
MO2LCMA3
MO3LCMA3
7MO2LCMA3 Guard x Grinder single glass screen  200x240mm w/light  -micro w/piston 14MIC001 € 425,00
MO2CMDS
MO2VCMDS
MOSLYSMDS
PS - poly. screens - 2 microS with piston 14MIC001
AL - poly. screen (left or right)  -micro with L-Type Key 14MIC004
MO - poly. or glass screen -with  or without  micro
21
Code Description Unit Price
8 TOP LINE
8  UNIVERSAL APPLICATIONS-TOP LINE
Universal guard x various kinds of applications - w/flexible mobile arm -w/counter-weight & glass screen
8TOP630 Glass screen 630 x 500mm wide, with arm,  led light,  no micro € 1.150,00 NET
8TOP780 Glass screen 780 x 500mm wide, with arm,  led light, no micro € 1.280,00 NET
8TOP400F Glass flat screen 400 x 460mm wide, with arm,  led light, no micro € 1.150,00 NET
8TOP500F Glass flat screen 500 x 460mm wide, with arm, led light, no micro € 1.150,00 NET
8TOP600F Glass flat screen 600 x 460mm wide, with arm,  led light, no micro € 1.150,00 NET
8TOPMICRO Extra charge for every single microswitch required -micro with L-Type key14MIC004 each € 75,00 NET
8TOPPT Post to support guard with adjustable height (h 1200 mm to h 1600mm) € 220,00 NET
8TOP...F3CM Flat screen (any size) with 3 micros already fitted(1micro 14MIC003 - 2micros 14MIC003)   €   1.425,00 NET
9 HYDR.PRESS

12PA9 Anti-skidding complete foot-board  3500 x   750mm € 435,20
12 FOOT BOARDS- loose components to create your own PAD size
12PAP Black tile  250 x 250 mm € 6,80
12PAS yellow ramp 250 x 140 mm € 6,80
12PAA yellow edge 140 x 140 mm € 6,80
PA
Code Description Unit Price
12  WOOD-PAD                        NEW
12 WOOD-PAD
12WP9.1 Floor Platform System -750x750xh90mm- Kgs. 15 € 156,00
12WP9.2 Floor Platform System -1500x750hx90mm- Kgs. 28 € 298,00
Wooden Floor Platform System
23
24
13  PERIMETER GUARDINGS
13RT1500200 Panel 1500 x 200 mm € 72,00
13RT1500300 Panel 1500 x 300 mm € 78,00
13RT1500700 Panel 1500 x 700 mm € 86,00
13RT1500800 Panel 1500 x 800 mm € 92,00
13RT15001000 Panel 1500 x 1000 mm € 96,00
13RT15001200 Panel 1500 x 1200 mm € 120,00
13RT15001500 Panel 1500 x 1500 mm € 144,00
13RT1900200 Panel 1900 x 200 mm € 78,00
13RT1900300 Panel 1900 x 300 mm € 82,00
13RT1900700 Panel 1900 x 700 mm € 90,00
13RT1900800 Panel 1900 x 800 mm € 96,00
13RT19001000 Panel 1900 x 1000 mm € 110,00
13RT19001200 Panel 1900 x 1200 mm € 126,00
13RT19001500 Panel 1900 x 1500 mm € 154,00
13 ELECTRO WELDED MESH 22X100mm
13RT960200 Panel 960 x 200 mm € 68,00
13RT960300 Panel 960 x 300 mm € 74,00
13RT960700 Panel 960 x 700 mm € 84,00
13RT960800 Panel 960 x 800 mm € 88,00
13RT9601000 Panel 960 x 1000 mm € 92,00
13RT9601200 Panel 960 x 1200 mm € 110,00
13RT9601500 Panel 960 x 1500 mm € 126,00
Code Description Unit Price
Panels have no feet as they are fixed to uprights
25
13  PERIMETER GUARDINGS
13 STEEL-SHEETS (full metal panels)
13LM960200 Panel 960 x 200 mm € 145,00
13LM960300 Panel 960 x 300 mm € 154,00
13LM960700 Panel 960 x 700 mm € 172,00
13LM960800 Panel 960 x   800 mm € 180,00
13LM9601000 Panel 960 x 1000 mm € 198,00
13LM9601200 Panel 960 x 1200 mm € 226,00
13LM9601500 Panel 960 x 1500 mm € 252,00
€ 162,00
13LM1500300 Panel 1500 x 300 mm € 172,00
13LM1500700 Panel 1500 x 700 mm € 188,00
13LM1500800 Panel 1500 x 800 mm € 198,00
13LM15001000 Panel 1500 x 1000 mm € 216,00
13LM15001200 Panel 1500 x 1200 mm € 242,00
13LM15001500 Panel 1500 x 1500 mm € 274,00
13LM1900200 Panel 1900 x 200 mm € 172,00
13LM1900300 Panel 1900 x 300 mm € 180,00
13LM1900700 Panel 1900 x 700 mm € 208,00
13LM1900800 Panel 1900 x 800 mm € 216,00
13LM19001000 Panel 1900 x 1000 mm € 234,00
13LM19001200 Panel 1900 x 1200 mm € 262,00
13LM19001500 Panel 1900 x 1500 mm € 298,00
Panel 1500 x 200 mm
Code Description Unit Price
13LM1500200
Panels have no feet as they are fixed to uprights
26
13  PERIMETER GUARDINGS
Code Description Unit Price
13 POLYCARBONATE - thickness 4mm
13LX960200 Panel 960 x 200mm € 136,00
13LX960300 Panel 960 x 300mm € 142,00
13LX960700 Panel 960 x 700mm € 188,00
13LX960800 Panel 960 x 800mm € 208,00
13LX9601000 Panel 960 x 1000mm € 244,00
13LX9601200 Panel 960 x 1200mm € 290,00
13LX9601500 Panel 960 x 1500mm € 344,00
13LX1500200 Panel 1500 x 200mm € 225,00
13LX1500300 Panel 1500 x 300mm € 239,00
13LX1500700 Panel 1500 x 700mm € 314,00
13LX1500800 Panel 1500 x 800mm € 345,00
13LX15001000 Panel 1500 x 1000mm € 405,00
13LX15001200 Panel 1500 x 1200mm € 480,00
13LX15001500 Panel 1500 x 1500mm € 568,00
13LX1900200
13LX1900300
13LX1900700
13LX1900800

14MIC002 Micro with Roller Lever precabled € 70,00
14MIC003 Micro with Roller Lever not precabled € 70,00
14MIC004 Micro with L-Type key € 75,00
14MIC005 Electro-Magnetic Micro € 206,00
14MIC006 Coded Micro € 206,00
14MIC007 Micro with 4mt Tearing Rope € 120,00
14MICBOX001 Control Box for Electro-Magnetic Micro € 590,00
14MICBOXMODUL Safety Module Box € 364,00
14EMBOX Emergency mushroom stop box € 150,00
14EMBUT Emergency mushroom stop € 110,00
14MIC008 Micro for hinge €   70,00
14MIC009 Safety hinge switches  € 202,00
BTBOX3HP BTBOX10HP/24HP     MICBOXMODUL MICBOX001
MIC:         001       001S         002       002S         003     003S         004         005
006 007         008             009        EMBOX             EMBUT
28
EMERGENCY BOXES / MICROSWITCHES
004M
14MIC004M Metal Micro with L-Type key € 95,00
HESSE+CO Maschinenfabrik GmbH
Industriezentrum NÖ-Süd
Straße 4 - Objekt 8
A-2351 Wiener Neudorf
AUSTRIA
Tel.: +43/2236/638 70-0
Fax: +43/2236/636 62
Technische Änderungen, Irrtum und Druckfehler vorbehalten.
Gültig bis auf Widerruf.
TÄGLICH AKTUALISIERTE LAGERLISTE UNTER www.hesse-maschinen.com
Trust in more than 70 years of experience!
HESSE+CO was established in 1947 as a manufacturer of sheet metal working machines. Since 1980 we are
specialized in dealing with new and second hand sheet metal processing machines and machine tools. We
always have approximately 300 machines available in our 2.000 m² showroom, which is located only 20 minutes
from the Vienna International Airport, waiting for your inspection.
Vertrauen Sie auf über 70 Jahre Erfahrung!
Die Firma HESSE+CO wurde 1947 als Hersteller von Blechbearbeitungsmaschinen gegründet. Seit 1980 sind
wir auf den Handel mit neuen sowie gebrauchten Blechbearbeitungs- und Werkzeugmaschinen spezialisiert.
Wir haben ständig etwa 300 Maschinen in unserer 2.000 m² großen Ausstellungshalle, die nur 20 Minuten vom
internationalen Flughafen Wien entfernt ist.
Ihr Partner
seit 1947
Öffnungszeiten:
Mo - Do
Fr
8:00 - 16:30 Uhr
8:00 - 14:30 Uhr